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SEGUNDA DIVISION (Spain) 2007/2008 (updated @ 12/12/2023)

DATE
26/08/2007
16/09/2007
23/09/2007
29/09/2007
30/09/2007
14/10/2007
04/11/2007
11/11/2007
24/11/2007
16/12/2007
23/12/2007
06/01/2008
13/01/2008
20/01/2008

GAME
Celta v Cordoba (1-1)
Castellon v Malaga (2-3)
Hercules v Numancia (1-3)
Castellon v Cadiz (2-0)
Elche v Celta (2-0)
Elche v Malaga (2-0)
Malaga v Numancia (0-1)
Sporting v Malaga (0-1)
Elche v Alaves (2-2)
Cadiz v Celta (3-1)
Celta v Granada 74 (4-1)
Cordoba v Sp.Gijon (2-2)
Hercules v Eiche (0-1)

Eibar v Sp.Gijon (0-3)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

332-DD80

4048

185-DD44

4090

4192

4215

189-DD41

4406

29-DD77

883-DD58

125-DD52

6046

4701

258-DD76

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

C+

La Otra

C+

C+

C+

La Otra

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-celta-vigo-cordoba-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-elche-cf-cd-alaves/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-cadiz-cf-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-celta-vigo-granada-74-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-sd-eibar-sporting-gijon/

10/02/2008

17/02/2008

02/03/2008

16/03/2008

30/03/2008

06/04/2008

13/04/2008

20/04/2008

27/04/2008

04/05/2008

11/05/2008

25/05/2008

01/06/2008

08/06/2008

08/06/2008

15/06/2008

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Elche v Sp.Gijon (3-1)
Malaga v Castellon (3-1)
Sp.Gijon v Numancia (1-0)
Malaga v Eiche (2-0)
Celta v Sp.Gijon (0-0)
Numancia v Malaga (2-1)
Malaga v Sp.Gijon (3-2)
Elche v Salamanca (0-3)
Alaves v Elche (2-0)
Numancia v Tenerife (4-2)
Salamanca v Numancia (0-1)
Alaves v Sp.Gijon (0-0)
Malaga v Cadiz (0-0)
Castellon v Sp.Gijon (1-0)
Alaves v Real Sociedad (3-2)

Sp.Gijon v Eibar (2-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

4785

443-DD57

6087

453-DD57

274-DD82

65-DD58

450-DD57

501-DD23

564-DD23

41-DD38

6138

541-DD80

447-DD57

5790

199-DD53

5805

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

La Otra

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-malaga-cf-cd-castellon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-malaga-cf-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-cd-numancia-malaga-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-malaga-cf-sporting-gijon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-elche-cf-ud-salamanca/
http://Premiership%09VOB*
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-cd-numancia-cd-tenerife/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-cd-alaves-sporting-gijon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-malaga-cf-cadiz-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2007-2008-cd-alaves-real-sociedad/
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